AGE: WGT:  #IN PLACE: NAME:
WGT:
[5-6 [40 [6 |1st RORO WALTERS

2nd JONATHAN KLIMAK

3rd CAYDEN PALMER

4th RYKER HARJEAN

5th NICK REINEKE

6th TEMPERANCE MARTINEZ

[5-6 [45 [12  |1st TOMMY HOHN

2nd WAYNE HOLLOWAY

3RD DYLAN CUNNINGHAM

4TH TRISTAN JACKSON

5th LANDON ANDEL
5TH HUNTER BONHAM
[5-6 [50 [15  |1st AYDEN KENDRICK

2nd JORDAN FRAGOSE

3rd MAXWELL MCEWUEN

4th KOREY MARX

5th TRACE JOHNSON

5TH JASON BEVERLY

[5-6 [55 [5 [1st BLAKE FRANTZ

2nd ZHANE LAFLEM

3rd GARET WARNICK

4th ANTHONY RHINEHART

5th GARET WARNICK

5TH

[5-6 [64 [6 |1st JACKSON PHILLIPS

2nd BRODY MACLEARIE

3rd RICHIE SOCKELFOOD

4th DILLON FITZGERALD

5th CADEN WILSON

5TH JAYDEN STREET

AGE: PLACE:

[7-8 Rookie |45 [7 [1st CODY CARPENTER
2nd KAMDEN BEATTY
3rd KYLER GUY

4th CAMERON LEWICK

5th BRAEDEN MARTIN

5th LANDON SULLIVAN

[7-8 Rookie |50 [16  |1ist BRADEN WOODWARD

2nd JOEY KANA

3rd LANDON HOMAN

4th KOREY MARX

5th BRYAN ARILA

5th OWEN ROBERTS

[7-8 Rookie |55 [18  |ist TREVOR BOONE

2nd KALEB LEWICKI

3rd MATTHEW KLIMAK

4th NOLAN GRLIN

5th MYLES TYSON




5th

[7-8 Rookie

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5th

[7-8 Rookie

[65

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5th

[7-8 Rookie

[70

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5TH

[7-8 Rookie

[1ST

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5TH

[7-8 Rookie

[85

|1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5TH

[7-8 Open

[50

|1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5TH

[7-8 Open

[55

[5

[1ST

2nd
3rd

4TH
5TH

[7-8 Open

[60

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

[7-8 Open

[1st

2nd
3rd

RYAN GEORGE

AIDEN FERGUSON

TYLER PAULUS

TIMOTHY KHIVOSH

NICHOLAS MALCK

AIDAN MATTHEW MYERS

PEYTON WEIGAND

COLE REESE

COLIN FITZGERALD

ISAAC RICHARDS

GAVIN CORBET

GABE PONTE

CALEB MARTIN

NICK SMELTZER

BRADY DULTON

GAVIN REDFERN

NICKY ZARRELLI

AIDAN MOFFET

AIDAN RAINEY

EVAN CARPENTER

TUCKER STEINER

CHARLIE SOMMER

L.J. RILEY

LUKE STARKEY

TOMMY RUPPE

RYAN ZERLAK

BRAYLEN LANDUM

RILEY TISHER

DREW SOLAN

T.J. RENICHER

BENJAMIN BARTHOLOME

CALVIN WEREDEN

BRENNEN FIELD

JOEY KANA

KEVIN LEE

KAMDEN BEATTY

DAVID BANIN

SALVADORE PALMISANO

LEO GRANDIZIO

JEFFREY MASLAW

TREVOR BOONE

GRAHAM HUGEK

JAKE LYONS

COHEN KLIMAK

JAMES RHODES

FRANK PALMISONO

KASEY PRUITT

DAVID MAYHEM

CAIDEN PIRKEL

LANDON JOHNSON

GABE VANCE




4th
5th
5TH

[7-8 Open [74

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th

[7-8 Open [Hwt

[1st

2nd

[9-10 Rookie |60

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5th

[9-10 Rookie |65

|1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5th

[9-10 Rookie |70

|1st

9-10 Rookie 75

9-10 Rookie 84

13

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5th
1ST
2ND
3rd
4th
5th
5TH
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5TH

[9-10 Rookie |93

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th

[9-10 Rookie  |104

[4

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th

[9-10 Rookie  |Hwit

[1st

2nd

[9-10 Open |55

[1st

TREVOR DICK

WILL BASKEY

EJ GERMAN

DAYLAN HEREFORD

MASON SWEITZER

GINO PERRINE

WILLIE MOORE

LJ RILEY

NICO TRACZYK

NICHOLAS BOWSER

GABRIEL GILL

TRENT RARICH

KODY STACKS

MACEN WILLIAMS

KENNETH SAYS

ZANDER MARMADUKE

NATHAN MILLER

BRADLEY MCKENZIE

DYLAN WISE

LANDON SMITH

JACOB CORSO

IAN HUNT

JARED BOONE

MATTHEW HART

TIMMY SOMMER

ALEX COOPERSMITH

BRENNAN MAYDHAN

CAMDEN CUA

MAYKAI O'NEAL

CY COLVIN

MACGUIRE BOYD

MASON WISE

TYLER MCCALLOUGH

JOHN KEOUGH

NICHOLAS DONOTINO

NATHAN OROLIN

JAKE STARKEY

RYAN HAYDEN

NATHAN REESE

VINNY LIMA

CAROLINE WHITE

NATHAN CORRIGAN

ANTHONY PAOLELLA

IAN CLARK

JAKE CAMPTON

ZAC SALUGS

AUSTIN ZORELLI

ANTHONY PADELLA

KYLE KUCHARICH

ALEXANDER SMITH

[JAUQAN YARBROUGH




2nd
3rd

4th
5th
[9-10 Open |60 [6 [1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5th
[9-10 Open |66 [10  |1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5TH
[9-10 Open |70 [11  |1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5th
[9-10 Open |75 [8 [1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5th
[9-10 Open |80 [10  |1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5th
[9-10 Open |90 [5 |1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
[9-10 Open  [200 |3 [1st
2nd
3rd
[9-10 Open  |Hwt |5 |1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
AGE: PLACE:
[11-12 Rookie |65 [4 |1st
2nd

3rd

BECAN HAHN

MASON BEATTY

JAYDEN HUSZCZO

FREDDY WELLS

PATRICK REINEKE

OLIVER CARNEAL

WILLIAM MCEDWARD

COLLIN COLE

DERICK MARDINEZ

ANDRE REIVER

DY'VAILE ROBINSON

BLAKE NORMAN

BROCK CHRISTIAN

TYLER CUTHEART

JOEY HORNYAK

SEAN LOUCKS

ELLIOT ALESSIA

ANTHONY SANTONE

JEREMY OLSZKO

NICHOLAS HUMPHRY

BRYCE EDWARDS

KEEGAN SELL

ROCCO MONASTERE

HUNTER ANDEL

BRIAN CREAVER

GAVIN WHITE

ADEN SCHWARTZ

ALEC FAULCONER

LANE MCKENZIE

CHARLIE WELLS

ANTHONY ZARGARI

DAYVION BARNETT

TONY GOVERNDE

JAREN DOSS

JUSTIN FOX

CALEB REMMY

LUKE JAMES

CONNOR MORLEY

CAROLINE WHITE

BRYSON GETZ

RICKY LEGG

PRESTON BELLO

DOMARE PORTIS

LUCAS SADLER

KEISEAN WILSON

XAVIER KRUGER

MATTHEW CASTIGLIONE

JACK ELMORE

COLE YURICH

CARLO SANTORO




4th [CHASE WELLS

[11-12 Rookie |69 [2 |1st GABRIEL MEROS
2nd JACOB MILLER
[11-12 Rookie |79 [6 |1st JERAMIAH MCKEE

2nd ROY LOBB I

3rd GUS WOOD

4th PRESTON HOVE

5th DAVE SHANNON

5TH VINCENT ZEREN

[11-12 Rookie |87 [3 |1st ZACHARY SCHOOLCRAFT

2nd AIDAN ROACH

3rd JACOB BURTON

[11-12 Rookie |106 |3 [1st ALEXANDER BANKS

2nd HUNTER HOSTETLER

3rd BRENT CABLE

[11-12 Rookie [118 |3 [1ST QUINTEN UPSHAW

2nd AIDEN PLATZ

3rd KAEL VASBINDER

[11-12 Rookie [180 |3 [1st NICK MARTIN

2nd VINCENT SANDERFER

3rd BRYCEN DINKFETT

[11-12 Rookie |140 |4 |1st BRENDEN CARRIGAN

2nd AIDAN SAYER

3rd PARTRICK MURTHA

4th CHANCE ROBINSON

[11-12 Rookie |Hwt |4 |1st TREVOR WOODWARD

2nd CARMINE LAMANNA

3rd ARRON RAZAYESKI

4th JAKOB BAXTER

[11-12 Open |70 [10  |1st MARLON YARBOUGH
2nd COSTA MOORE
3rd DAVID SHUE
4th MASON DANIELS
5th DOMINIC GOVERNOLE
5th ZACH LYONS

[11-12 Open |75 [11  |1st DIERRE CLAYTON

2nd ANTHONY WHITE

3rd JACOB MCHOOD

4th KYREN BUTLER

5th EVAN DANIELS

5TH EDDIE WALLACE

[11-12 Open |80 [6 [1st CHANDLER HO

2nd JOEY AVERILL

3rd ANTHONY TRIVISOMO

4th ANTHONY SANAGATO

5th JOSHUA MAJOR

6th CAIDEN HART

[11-12 Open |85 [8 [1st DANIEL YETSICK

2nd TRAVIS GWINN

3rd CONNOR VOLTZ

4th JIMMY TRODEL

5th RAYMOND CRUIL




5th

[11-12 Open

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5TH

[11-12 Open

[103

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5th

[11-12 Open

[116

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5th

[11-12 Open

[120

|1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5TH

[11-12 Open

[130

|1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th

[11-12 Open

[140

|1st

2nd
3rd
4th

[11-12 Open

|1st

AGE:

2nd
3rd
PLACE:

[13-14

[1st

2nd

[13-14

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th

[103

[3

[1st

2nd
3rd
PLACE:

[106

[1st

2nd

MASON KLINE

TYLER BODWETZ

DOM TUDINI

JOE CARCELLI

SONNY FONTANA

JJ GASTAN

SEAN O'HORO

AIDAN CORRIGAN

JAKE POWELL

CANYON WELLS

JAMIR FRANCIS

LANE LAFLEME

TAMIR FRANCIS

AUSTIN BOONE

KOLBY HO

SETH MAJEWSKI

JAMES RADIEN

JAKE CARCELLI

BRADLEY STARON

CHRIS ANDERSON

MASON COLLIER

JERRY ROSE

HUNTER VOGUS

QUENTIN UPSHAW

AIDEN PLATZ

ALEX GEORGE

NATHAN AMATO

CULLEN RODGERS

GAGE GIBSON

JOSEPH PERCY

DAYLEN BROWN

ROCCO JOHN-DANIELLO

MATTHEW SNYDER

RAUSHEED RIVERS

ROCCO JOHN-DANIELLO

ANTHONY CZAP

JOEY AVARILL

MICHAEL COLMAN

MATT WHIPKEY

LOGAN ROBERTS

MICHAEL WORTH

MATTHEW ISAAC

AYDRIK FORD

DYLAN SOSNOSWKY

PATRICK FRANCIS




3rd
4th
5th
5TH
15-19  [113 1st
2nd
3rd
ATH
5TH
6th
[15-19 [120 | [1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5TH
15-19  [126 1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
[15-19 [132 | [1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5TH
5TH
[15-19 [138 | |1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5TH
[15-19 [145 | |1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5TH

15-19 160 1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

[15-19 [180 | [1st

2nd

3rd
4th
5th




5TH

[15-19

[Hwt

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5TH

[Masters

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

[Masters

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

[Masters

|1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

[Masters

|1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th




